

D

C.A.No. 190 OF 2004
ITEM No.6

Court No.10

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.190/2004(For Preliminary Hearing)

AMERICAN NATURAL SODA ASH CORPN.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ALKALI MANUFACTURERS ASSON.,INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for interim Relief)
(With Office Report)

Date : 27/01/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Appellant (s) Mr. Kapil Sibal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. D.A. Dave, Sr. Adv.
Mr. G.K. Banerjee, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Ruby Singh, Adv.
Ms. Seema, Adv.

Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. H.N. Salve, Sr. Adv.
Mr. T. Srinivas Murthy, Adv.
Mr. Deeptakriti Varma, Adv. for
M/s Suresh A. Shroff & Co.,Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.
Learned counsel for respondents accepts notice.
There shall be interim stay of the impugned order till 23-2-2004.
Post on 20-2-2004.

(R.K. DHAWAN)(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER