

è

C.A.No. 190 OF 2004
ITEM No.37

Court No. 9

SECTION XVII
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.190/2004

AMERICAN NATURAL SODA ASH CORPN.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ALKALI MANUFACTURERS ASSON.,INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for interim Relief)
(With Office Report)

Date : 19/03/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Appellant (s)

Mr.P. Chidambaram, Sr. Adv.
Mr.G.K. Banerjee, Sr. Adv.
Mr.R.N. Karanjawala, Adv.
Ms.Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.
Ms.Pragya Singh Baghel, Adv.
Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr.H.N. Salve, Sr. Adv.
Mr.T.Srinivas Murthy, Adv.
Mr. Deepta Kriti Varma, Adv. for
M/s Suresh A. Shroff & Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Appeal admitted.
Petitioner to file the correct rejoinder with annexures.
Interim order to continue.
Post after summer vacation.

(Sheetal Dhingra)(Veera Verma)
Court Master Court Master