

<
ITEM NO.38

COURT NO.4

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 190 OF 2004

AMERICAN NATURAL SODA ASH CORPN.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ALKALI MANUFACTURERS ASSON.,INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default dt. 4.1.2007)

Date: 01/02/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s)

Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kirat Singh Nagra,Adv.

for M/s. Suresh A. Shroff & Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As a last chance, one week's time is granted
to comply

with the office report on default.

RITU CHAWLA
RAM)

(KHUSHI

