

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.2 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 190 OF 2004

AMERICAN NATURAL SODA ASH CORPN.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ALKALI MANUFACTURERS ASSON.,INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appln.(s) for deletion of R.No.2 from the array of parties

(With Office report dt.02.03.2007)

Date: 12/04/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

(In Chambers)

For Appellant(s)

Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Manu Nair, Adv.

For M/S Suresh A. Shroff & Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Prayer for deletion of the name of respondent No.2 is accepted at the request

and risk of the petitioner.

(Satish K. Yadav)

Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)

Court Master