

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 190 OF 2004

AMERICAN NATURAL SODA ASH CORPN. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ALKALI MANUFACTURERS ASSON.,INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for interim Relief)

Date: 26/04/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Appellant(s) Mr. C.A. Sundram, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Ruby Singh Ahja, Adv.

Ms. Neha Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Rohit Sharma, Adv.

Mrs Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

for Karanjawala & Co.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manu Nair, Adv.

Ms. Saangh N. Purohit, Adv.

for M/S Suresh A. Shroff & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on Monday, the 29th of April, 2013.

|(Jayant Kumar Arora)
|Sr. P.A.|(Usha Sharma)
|Court Master

|

|